
VINALINES COMMON FEEDER SERVICE

Berthing positions:

* Hai Phong: * Hong Kong:

        - Doan Xa MTL

    

VSICO PIONEER 1525E 6-Aug Thu 8-Aug Sat

 PRUDENT 1526E 13-Aug Thu 15-Aug Sat

TAN CANG PIONEER 1527E 20-Aug Thu 22-Aug Sat

VSICO PIONEER 1528E 27-Aug Thu 29-Aug Sat

VSICO PIONEER 1529E 3-Sep Thu 5-Sep Sat

PROSPER 1530E 10-Sep Thu 12-Sep Sat

    VCSC - Hanoi Head Office: VCSC - Hai Phong Representative Office:

    Tel :  (84.4) 35772689 Tel :  (84.31) 3552756/57/58/61/67 

    Fax : (84.4) 35772693 Fax : (84.31) 3552771

    Email : vhx@vinalinescontainer.com Email: vcschph@vinalinescontainer.com

CONTACT:

VOY ETD ETA

HONG KONG

       VINALINES CONTAINER SHIPPING COMPANY

         HAI PHONG - HONGKONG SCHEDULE

VESSEL

HAIPHONG

Remark: This schedule is subject to change with/without prior notice.

Update: 04-Aug-15


